
MDRA / ENEMED Round 1 Championship Points

DTA4
MEMBER NO NAME

917 Patrick Cassar 10 8 2 3 80 103

692 Tyson Debono 10 7 3 60 80

857 Nathan Bartolo 10 6 2 3 40 61

580 Kurstan Grech 10 5 1 1 20 37
207 Miguel Montebello 4 4

DTA5
MEMBER NO NAME

453 Clifton Abdilla 10 10

D5
MEMBER NO NAME

453 Clifton Abdilla 10 10

OPEN 2 CLASS
MEMBER NO NAME

163 Justin Muscat 10 8 3 3 40 64

376 Andre Bugeja 10 7 2 2 20 41

OPEN 6 CLASS
MEMBER NO NAME

275 Nicholas Farrugia 10 10
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ESCORT CLASS 2
MEMBER NO NAME

104 Martin Scerri 10 8 3 2 80 103

159 Rosello Cassar 10 6 1 60 77

550 Mariano Ciantar 10 7 2 3 3 40 65

94 Frankie Ellul 10 5 1 1 20 37

221 Christian Pace 10 4 2 20 36

23 Paul Pace 10 4 20 34

OPEN FWD
MEMBER NO NAME

284 Christian Azzopardi 10 3 80 93

729 Glenn Caruana 10 6 1 3 40 60

279 Clayton Johnson 10 4 1 40 55

505 Jurgen Caruana 10 7 2 2 2 20 43

557 George Cutajar 10 5 1 20 36

2005 Gordon Cassar 10 4 20 34

990 Conrad Busuttil 10 2 20 32

155 Simon Farrugia 10 8 3 3 24

ESCORT CLASS 3
MEMBER NO NAME

104 Martin Scerri 10 8 3 3 3 80 107

221 Christian Pace 10 5 60 75

550 Mariano Ciantar 10 7 2 2 2 40 63

94 Frankie Ellul 10 6 1 1 1 20 39

23 Paul Pace 10 4 20 34

159 Rosello Cassar 10 4 20 34

PS4 CLASS
MEMBER NO NAME

159 Rosello Cassar 10 10
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JUNIOR DRAGSTER
MEMBER NO NAME

199 Luca Mangion 10 8 3 3 24

244 Yelsin Bonello 10 7 3 1 2 23

4017 Aiden Bianco 10 6 2 2 1 21

SM4
MEMBER NO NAME

30 Stephen Xuereb 10 6 1 1 3 60 81

410 Clifford Cassar 10 8 3 3 23

712 Ryan Borg 10 7 2 2 21

526 Adrian Muscat 0

OPEN MOTORCYCLE
MEMBER NO NAME

450 Glenn Borg 5 80 85

963 Valter Mallo 10 7 2 3 22

304 Shawn Buttigieg 10 8 3 21

71 Franklyn Borg 10 6 1 17

543 Patrick Borg

D4 CLASS
MEMBER NO NAME

692 Tyson Debono 10 5 3 80 98

917 Patrick Cassar 10 8 3 3 1 60 85

580 Kurstan Grech 10 7 2 2 40 61

857 Nathan Bartolo 10 6 1 2 20 39

207 Miguel Montebello 10 4 14

CA6 CLASS
MEMBER NO NAME

275 Justin Muscat 10 8 1 3 3 80 105

1595 Justin Mizzi 10 7 2 2 2 60 83

35 Dennis Desira 10 6 3 1 20

481 Ian Schembri 10 5 15

3000 Vis Cosova 4 4
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Extreme 2 Class
MEMBER NO NAME

163 Justin Muscat 10 8 2 3 40 63

376 Andre Bugeja 10 7 3 3 20 43

Diesel CLASS
MEMBER NO NAME

694 Justin Darmanin 10 8 3 3 60 84

4016 Nicola Spiezia 10 6 2 20 38

527 Mario Muscat 10 7 3 2 22

2000 Giorgio Ruffini

MOTORCYCLE SS1
MEMBER NO NAME

963 Valter Mallo 10 10

TF Motorcycle
MEMBER NO NAME

450 Glenn borg 10 8 3 3 60 84

71 Franklyn Borg 10 7 2 2 0 21

304 Shawn Buttigieg 10 6 3 1 0 20

INDEX 8.5
MEMBER NO NAME

4026 Jaarold Brown 10 3 3 40 56

148 Stephen Cauchi 10 1 2 20 33
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